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Modern Housekeeping €abins

+ 3 Piece Bath « All bed linens and blankets « Furnished kitchen with full size appliances,
coffee maker, toaster, microwave, dishes and cooking utensils e
Guests to furnish their own bath towels, wash cloths and dish towels

Travel Lite

Package

RATES INCLUDE: modern cabin, boat, motor, mixed
gas, life-jackets, minnow buckets, landing nets, freezers
and 1 bag of ice per boat daily

2 Adults per Boat ..... $615.00 per adult per week
3 Adults per Boat ..... $590.00 per adult per week

Children 6 thru12..... $210.00 per child per week
(when accompanied by two adults)

Children 5 & Under FREE

Housekeeping Cabin

RATES INCLUDE: Modern Cabin, Boat (no motor),
Freezers, and 1 bag of ice per boat daily

Adults ......ccvvunnennne. $565.00 per adult per week
Children 6 thru 12 ..... $210.00 per child per week

(when accompanied by two adults)
Children 5 & Under FREE

Daily Rates

Motors: 9.9 HP, per day. $100.00 plus fuel*
Drop off fee for extra
boat/motor to remote lakes ..$50.00

* This does not apply to Gold Arrow guests when
equipment is included in package pricing.

Travel Lite

Summer Special
July 4th to August 7th

RATES INCLUDE: modern cabin, boat, motor, mixed
gas, life-jackets, minnow buckets, landing nets, freezers
and 1 bag of ice per boat daily

2 Adults per Boat ..... $590.00 per adult per week
3 Adults per Boat ..... $565.00 per adult per week

Children 6 thru12...... $185.00 per child per week
(when accompanied by two adults)

Children 5 & Under FREE

Housekeeping Cabin

Summer Special

July 4th to August 7th

RATES INCLUDE: Modern Cabin, Boat (no motor),
Freezers, and 1 bag of ice per boat daily

Adults.......couueennnnn. $540.00 per adult per week
Children 6 thru12..... $185.00 per child per week

(when accompanied by two adults)
Children 5 & Under FREE

All rates are expressed in U.S. Funds
unless otherwise noted. All rates are
subject to Ontario 13% Sales Tax.

Due to high replacement and repair costs, guests
are responsible for physical damage to boats,
motors, cabins and all rental equipment.

Complete line of tackle and minnows may be purchased at camp.

Reservations: Saturday to Saturday
Check-in-Time: 3:00 p.m.
Check-out-Time:  9:00 a.m.

Please respect our check-in and check-out times
No Early Check-in

» Personal checks accepted for deposit only.

« Sorry, credit cards NOT accepted. Balance must be
paid in cash or traveler’s checks in US funds.

« Advance deposit of $300.00 required per person
to guarantee reservation, and must be received
within 10 days of making reservation.

Guests who plan to arrive after Saturday or
leave before the following Saturday will be
billed for a fullweek.

If reservation cancellation is required,
deposit is fully refunded if replacement is
secured. Deposit may be moved to a later
date of same season.

LEASHED pets welcome with PRIOR
approval, but cannot be left unattended. A
cleaning fee of $75 will be added for each pet.
Pick-up rules apply.

Fishing Season Dates

Walleye (Pickerel)...... May 16
NOMhErn PiKe....wumewessesmrrn .No Closed Season
Smallmouth Bass........uwuwmms. No Closed Season
Lake Trout @l 110 Sept 30
Muskellunge (MUskie)........uu. June 20 to Dec 15

Flshmg Licenses (Canadian Funds)

Outdoor Card . $8.57
8 day Sport ....$54.38
8 day Conservation................. .$31.52
S€aS0Nal SPOMt.....oecoeereerseerserreesesseserins $83.19

License Required at age 18.
License fees and Season dates are subject to
change by Ontario MNR



